Fairview Cemetery
120 Smalley Street
New Britain, CT 06051

NewBritainCT.gov

Fairview Cemetery Price List 2021-2022

(860) 826-3495 Prices Valid: July 1, 2021 — June 30, 2022

Grave Fees

“Grave fees” are fees charged by the cemetery for the land where burial(s) will occur. Graves may be purchased in
advance, and can either be paid for all at once or over time. No burial will be allowed in a grave with an
outstanding balance. Also, permanent grave markers or monuments may not be installed on a grave with an
outstanding balance. If a marker or monument is centered over multiple graves all graves must be paid in full.

Full Burial Adult (upright Monument Grave)
with permission for an upright monument
$1,555 (all sections where applicable)

Full Burial Adult (Flush Marker Grave**)
with permission for a flush marker only
$1,300 (all sections/max price Sec. 188)

Single Cremation Plot (Flush Marker Grave)
with permission for a flush marker only
$675 (designated areas only)

Infant/Child Grave Graves
5600 (infant up to 32”) (Infant Markers Only, 16”x8”)

$650 (child up to 617)

An “Upright Monument Grave” is a gravesite that allows
for the installation of any monument that protrudes
beyond the surface of the ground. A “Flush Marker
Grave” is a gravesite that allows only for the installation
of flush marker.

A CEMETERY DEED IS REQUIRED FOR ALL PLOT SALES.

Free Veteran Areas

Honorably discharged Veterans, who are former
or current New Britain residents, are provided a
grave in section 18, 18 cremation or 18A free of
charge. The spouse of a veteran may purchase a
grave in section 18 cremations or 18A. Veteran
and spouse sections allow for flush markers only.

$1,555 full grave for spouse of veteran

$675 cremation plot for spouse of veteran

Fee Ground Areas (Flush Marker Grave)

Free graves, in designated areas, are provided to
qualifying New Britain residents who receive
state administrated general aid and the indigent.
Before a permanent flush marker can be installed
the grave must first be paid for. Upright
monuments are not allowed in free ground areas.
$1,215 full grave, includes, $215 fmmf

$625 single cremation plot, includes $215 fmmf

Burial Fees*

“Burial fees” are fees charged by the cemetery to open and close the ground for a burial. Unlike grave fees, burial
ees may not be paid in advance. Burial fees will be assessed when a burial is scheduled and must be paid in full
prior to or at the time of burial. Burial fee include chairs, greens, and lowering device.

Full Burial
M-F !

Saturday (+$525) E Sun./Hol. (+$750)

\J, General Adult Price |

$1,1000 $1,625 $1,850

1
1
1
{ Free Ground Area (eligible) Price {,
1
1

$800 i $1,325 | $1,550

{ Infant Price (up to 32”) ¢

$475 | $1,000 | $1,225

' Child Price (up to 61”) N
1

$550 i $1,075 $1,300

{ Over-sized Burial, vaults 40” & up (mcludes $275 fee)

$1,350 | $1,875 | $2,100

Cremation Burial
M-F i Saturday (+$525) i
{ General Price {,
$585 i 81,110 | $1,335
\{ Free Ground Area (eligible) Price {,
$515 i $1,040 | $1,265

Sun./Hol. (+$750)

Double Depth & Entombment
M-F E Saturday (+$525) E Sun./Hol. (+$750)
NS Double Depth Full Burial |,
$1,875
\J, Entombment |

$750 i 81,275 |

$2,100

$1,350

$1,500

Full Burial Disinterment Fees
Full Burial Disinterment

Applicable Burial Fee + $75

Full Burial Disinterment /Re-Interment

Applicable Burial Fee + $800

Cremation Disinterment Fees
Cremation Disinterment

Applicable Burial Fee + $50

Cremation Disinterment /Re-Interment

Applicable Burial Fee + $350

Below is a listing of miscellaneous cemetery fees and surcharges that may or may not apply to you. They are
divided into three categories; at time of grave purchase, at time of burial, at time of marker/monument order.

At time of grave purchase
Cemetery Deed...............cccoeuuee...

Quit Claim Deed.... SGO

A Cemetery Deed is now required for all plot sales. Free ground graves
will not require a deed until such time as arrangements are made to
purchase said grave. All deeds will be sent to the purchaser upon receipt
of final payment. Free Veteran Area Graves will not receive a deed.

At time of marker/monument order*
S 180 p/sq foot
$400

All markers/monuments require a footing. Foundation
orders received 4/16-9/15 will be poured in the Fall,
orders received 9/16-4/15 will be poured in the spring.

Foundation..............ecneernnee

Infant foundation + FMM(16”x8”)

At time of Burial

Tent Rental Fee..............ccocueue...

$185

M-F Saturday Sunday/Holiday

Late Departure Fee (leaving cemetery after 2:00pm) **

$225p/hour $225p/hour $300p/hour

M-F: Burial parties must exit the cemetery by 2:00pm so our staff has
their working day. The Late Departure Fee will be charged automatically

one hour thereafter at 3:00pm. This charge will not be prorated.
Saturday & Sunday/Holiday: Burial parties will be assessed the
applicable Late Departure Fee if they are in the cemetery 1 % hours
beyond their scheduled time of arrival.

sufficient time to close the grave and return equipment before the end of

at 2:00pm for a minimum of one hour, and compounded for any part of

Flush marker maintenance.........

$215
$265

Maintenance fees apply to new flush markers and
upright monuments installed on graves purchased from
the cemetery before July 1, 1997.

Upright monument maintenance..

$255

Some graves (depending on location), originally sold a
Flush Marker Graves, are eligible for upgrade to an
Upright Monument grave.

Upright monument upgrade.

*Please use the Fairview Cemetery “Foundation
Order & Monument/Marker Approval form” for
foundation orders. The form can be downloaded
at www.NewBritainCT. QOV (documents, Fairview Cemetery).

Genealogy Research Fee
First Name Requested..................
*Each Additional Name. S5

*All names must be requested at same time to qualify for discount.

From the mid 1890’s the cemetery has collected in-depth information on
each interment including: name, place of birth, late residence, age at
death, date of death, cause of death, date of burial, undertaker, parents,
maiden name of spouse. Please submit all research requests by mail with
payment, payable to “Fairview Cemetery”. Please include approximate
dates of birth and death if known. Allow up to ten weeks for processing.
Records may also be viewed in person by appointment at no charge.

- Foundation Price Chart
Eﬂ 5180/sq. ft., minimum foundation charge $360
3 Width
1.0 12 1214 1.4 16" 1.6 18"
2.024" | x20$360% x23$414%° x2.7$486% x3.0$540%
2226" | x22$396% x2.6 $068°% x2.9$522% 3.3 $594%
2428 | x2.3$414% x2.7$486%° x3.1 $558%° x3.5$630%
2.630" | x25$450% x2.9$522% 3.3 $594% x3.8 $684
2832 | x27$486" X3.1 $558%° x3.6 $648"° x4.0 $720%°
21034 | x2.8$504” x3.3$594%° x3.8 $684 x4.3$774%
3.036" | x3.0$540% x3.5 $630%° x4.0$720% x4.5 $810%°
3.238" | x3.2$576% x3.7 $666° x4.2 $756% x4.8 $864%
3.440" | x3.3$594% x3.9 $702%° xa.4 $792°%° x5.0 $900”°
3.642° | x35%$630% x4.1$738% x4.5 $810%° 5.3 $954°
3.844° | x3.7$666% x4.3 $774°° x4.9 $882°%° 5.5 $990%°
3.1046” | x3.9$702% xa.5 $810%° x5.1$918% | x5.5$1,044
4.048" | x4.0$720% x4.7 $846° x5.3$954% | x6.0$1,080%
4250 | x4.2$756% x4.9$882°% x5.6$1,008%° | x6.3$1,134%
4452 | xa.3$774% x5.1 $918%° x5.8$1,084% | x65$1,170%
46507 | xa5$810% x5.3$954 x6.0%1,080%° | x6.5$1,224%
4.856" | xa7$846% x5.4 $972% x6.2$1,116% | x7.0$1,260”
41058 | x4.8%$864% | x5.6%$1,008” 6.4$1,152% | 7.3 $1,3714%
5.060" | x5.0$900% | xs5.5$1,044% x6.7$1,206% | x7.5$1,350

*Once a grave has been excavated, the applicable Burial Fee will be due regardless of cancellation.
**In the event of a late arrival/no show, all burial setups will be broken down at 2:00pm unless otherwise directed.
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Main Entrance
120 ‘:vrmh‘xy Street, New Britain, CT
(Landers Memorial Gateway)

Marker & Monument Foundations:

All flush markers and upright monuments installed at Fairview require a
concrete foundation. All foundations are poured by cemetery staff. The
cemetery is always accepting foundation orders. Orders received
between April 16™ and September 15" will be poured in a fall pouring,
orders received between September 16™ and April 15" will be poured
in a spring pouring. Foundations are billed at a rate of $180 per square
foot; the minimum foundation charge is $360.

Upright Monument & Flush Marker Maintenance Fee:
Maintenance fees apply to new flush markers and upright monuments
installed on any grave originally purchased from the cemetery before
July 1, 1997. Newly purchased free ground area graves and infant
graves are also subject to flush marker maintenance fees. All other
graves purchased from the cemetery after on or after July 1, 1997 have
maintenance fees included in the purchase price.

Upright Monument Base Height/Length Maximum Sizes

1 grave 30” /2.6 long 36” / 3.0 high
2 graves 42” /3.6 long 48” / 4.0 high
3 graves 48” /4.0 long 48” / 4.0 high
4-6 graves 60” /5.0 long 48” / 4.0 high
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Grave Fees
Full Burial Adult (upright monument grave) $1,555
Full Burial Adult (flush marker grave) $1,300
Single Cremation Plot (flush marker grave) $675
Full Burial Child Grave (up to 617) $650
Full Burial Infant Grave(up to 32”) $600
Veteran® (sec. 18, 18 cremation & 18A) FREE
*Current/former N.B. residents, Honorable Discharge
Spouse of Veteran (sec. 18 cremation & 184) $1,555
Foundation & Maintenance Fees

Foundation* (minimum charge $360) $180 sq. foot

*Please use the Fairview Cemetery “Foundation Order &
Monument/Marker Approval form” for foundation orders.

The form can be downloaded at www.NewBritainCT.gov
Infant Foundation & Maintenance
Flush Monument Maintenance
Upright Monument Maintenance

$400
$215
$265

Prices valid July 1, 2021 thru June 30, 2022
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